WATERSPHERE
Installation and Operations Manual
64-EGBSP-12 12” WaterSphere with Concrete Mounting Bracket
64-EGBSP-16 16” WaterSphere with Concrete Mounting Bracket
64-EGBSP-20 20” WaterSphere with Concrete Mounting Bracket
64-EGBSP-24 24” WaterSphere with Concrete Mounting Bracket
64-EGBSP-32 32” WaterSphere with Concrete Mounting Bracket
PAL Lighting LLC
4830 Timber Creek Dr, Houston, TX 77017
North America: +1 (713)-946-4343
www. pallighting.com